
Program & Exhibitor Information

GARDEN + HOME EXPO
LARDNER PARK
Saturday 5th + Sunday 6th October

9am to 3pm daily

Lardner Park Strategic Partners Lardner Park Supplier Alliance

Lardner Park Garden + Home Expo Event Sponsors



SATURDAY 5 OCT 9AM 3PM SUNDAY 6 OCT 9AM - 3PM

OUR PRESENTERS

Pepperberry Flora
10am | Baw Baw Pavilion
Sustainable floral arrangements with
freshly picked material from your Garden

Jane Edmanson
11am | Baw Baw Pavilion
Why is Gardening Good?
Tips on worm farming, composting and
propagation

Balloonatic Bruce
12pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
Balloon creativity for the kids

Jane Edmanson
1pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
Why is Gardening Good?
Tips on worm farming, composting and
propagation

Latrobe Valley Beekeepers
2pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
All things bees!

Balloonatic Bruce
10am | Baw Baw Pavilion
Balloon creativity for the kids

Millie Ross
11am | Baw Baw Pavilion
Creative Solutions for Productive
Gardeners

Pepperberry Flora
12pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
Sustainable floral arrangements with
freshly picked material from your Garden

Millie Ross
1pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
Creative Solutions for Productive
Gardeners

Latrobe Valley Beekeepers
2pm | Baw Baw Pavilion
All things bees!

Millie Ross

Balloonatic Bruce

Jane Edmanson Pepperberry Flora

Latrobe Valley Beekeepers



HAPPY THE STEER

GOLD COIN DONATION
All proceeds from this activation will be generously donated to the West GippslandAll proceeds from this activation will be generously donated to the West Gippsland

Hospital. To further support this cause, Lardner Park is contributing an additional $500Hospital. To further support this cause, Lardner Park is contributing an additional $500
to the fundraiser. Together, we can make a meaningful impact for those in the care ofto the fundraiser. Together, we can make a meaningful impact for those in the care of

the West Gippsland Hospital. Your generosity is truly appreciated.the West Gippsland Hospital. Your generosity is truly appreciated.

for a photo as Happy!

SITE300-301

GUMBOOT TOSS COMPETITION

KIDS UNDER 10
12:15 PM – Behind the Baw Baw Pavilion
Two age groups, one winner per group

The farthest throw in each group wins
1 X FAMILY PASS TO FARM WORLD 2025!1 X FAMILY PASS TO FARM WORLD 2025!



Adjusta Mattress
Affordable Plants
Allambee Flower Farm
Andah Designs
Australian Mechanical Organ Society
Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Inc
Baw Baw Shire Council Family &
Children's Services
Baw Baw Sustainability Network and
Community PowerHub
Bay Living
Beautiful Scents Boutique
Beyond CNC
Big Bears Donuts
Blerick Tree Farm
Bonsai And Succulents
Botanpedia Pty Ltd
Brat 'n' Roll
C&J Wireworks and Plants
Caravan Hire Co
Cheeky Rascal
Clarks Blinds & Screens
Coffee A La Cart
Compass Pools Melbourne
Complete Gutter Solutions
Creative Harvest
CWA
Danish Bakehouse Pty Ltd
Dine with a Difference
Di's Delightful Plants
DNA Propagations
Doggy Do Designs & 3 Hound
Sausages
Drouin Lions Club
Earth Healing Therapies for Pets
Ecostar Double Glazing
ENJO
Fine Cut Landscaping and
Maintenance
Flicker Candle Co.
Forest & Garden
Freeze Dry Fanatics
Garden Express
Garden Stone Craft
Gardening on Country

EXHIBITORS

GedzWork
Gippsland Rusties and Towels
Green Design Homes
Grow Heirloom
Hagoo Pty Ltd
Hansford Dahlias
Happy
Hard To Find Bitz
Hazard Electrical
Hill Side Roses
Holy Smokes Queen
Hornby & Sons
Hotondo Homes Warragul
HydraSpa Premium Hot Tubs
Indoors Outdoors Blinds & Shades
Into Cushions
JMK Safety Wear
Joe Adams Plant Hire & D.Dawson
& Co
K9 Services Group
Kate Billingsley
Kiddies Food Kutter - Safety Knife
for Children
L D Creative
Lardner & District Primary School
Laser and Beam
Latrobe Valley Beekeepers
Association
Let's Eat Chocolate
LFK On The Move
Lions Club of Warragul
Little Bear Pet Treats
Lyaish
Mama Melisse
Metal Garden Art
Mobishear Australia
Moondarra Blueberries
National Pygmy Goat Association
of Australia
Newstyle Direct P/L
Oz Whip Gelati & Co
Pepperberry Flora
Prestige Group
Quirky Covers
Realsteelart

Pavilion Site Legend
BP - Baw Baw Pavilion, CL - Country Living Hub, HP - Home Pavilion

HP9-11
K7
BP33-34
CL11
200
BP5
234a

K8

CL22
HP15
221 + 312
200a
BP1
314
BP25
320
231
220
315
HP23
230
311
HP13
BP18
BP19
L10
307
BP20-21
K6
CL43

BP2
CL40
HP3-4
CL18
206

HP19
201-203
CL17
BP11-BP12
226-228
BP31

222
316
HP22
219
317
224
300-301
BP17
HP6
L1
HP20
204
HP24
BP4
CL24
CL15
BP3
BP26

CL41
HP8
CL3

HP12
301-302
BP32
K9

CL14
310
L11
CL42
CL21
CL19
L7
BP22
205
CL45

CL1
L8
BP10+BP13
303
HP7
217

Sponsors



EXHIBITORS
Pavilion Site Legend
BP - Baw Baw Pavilion, CL - Country Living Hub, HP - Home Pavilion

Robot My Life
Roofshield
Rootzone
RSY Plants
Salami Shack
Septic Science
Sharp Kutz Lawns & Gardens
(Organic)
Sid's Stitches
Sip savvy bottles
Sixteen Paws Doghouse Bakery
SnowGum Distillery Pty Ltd
Soap Shakin Sisters
Solar Run Gippsland
Squatting Frog Nursery
Steel 'n Grain
Sterns Backyard
Stitches By Sharon
Swig Coffee Roasters
Tandderwen Nursery

HP21
HP18
BP23
218
CL13
K10
223

HP14
CL20
CL44
CL4
CL16
HP16
L4+K4
HP5
BP16
CL7
305
K1-2

That Security Door Place
The Button Ladies
The Gay Farmer Candles
Thermomix Australia
Tough Soaps
TTMI - Tractors and Farm
Machinery
Untitled Cafe and Bar
Urban Tree Growers
Valley Tools
Vegepod
Verti Gro Australia
Vin Rowe Farm Machinery
Warragul & District Garden Club
Warragul Poultry Club Inc
Warragul Woodworkers Club Inc
West Gippsland Orchid Club
Wyplants
Yourscarfs.Com

HP1-2
CL8
CL12
CL23
225
BP8-9+
BP14-15
235
216
CL5-6
L2
L6
J3
BP7
BP6
CL25
BP7
BP28-29
CL9-10

Sponsors

KIDS SCAVENGER HUNT
Don’t forget to grab a kids scavenger hunt flyer at the gate! 

1 X FAMILY PASS TO1 X FAMILY PASS TO
FARM WORLD 2025!FARM WORLD 2025!

Go into the draw to win



THANK YOU EVENT SPONSORS



FARM WORLD 2025

SAVE THE DATES!
Farm World
Thursday 27 - Saturday 29 March 2025

lardnerpark.com.au

Farm World Rodeo 
Saturday 29 March 2025

THANK YOU EVENT SPONSORS



EXPO SITE MAP

Thanks for visiting Lardner Park!
155 Burnt Store Road, Lardner VIC 3821                                            www.lardnerpark.com.au   |   03 5626 1373


