

GARDEN+HOME

### LARDNER PARK GARDEN + HOME EXPO Saturday 5th + Sunday 6th October 9am to 3pm daily

### Program & Exhibitor Information

#### Lardner Park Garden + Home Expo Event Sponsors



## **OUR PRESENTERS**



Jane Edmanson



Millie Ross



Pepperberry Flora



Latrobe Valley Beekeepers



Balloonatic Bruce

#### SATURDAY 5 OCT 9AM 3PM

**Pepperberry Flora** 10am | Baw Baw Pavilion Sustainable floral arrangements with freshly picked material from your Garden

Jane Edmanson 11am | Baw Baw Pavilion Why is Gardening Good? Tips on worm farming, composting and propagation

Balloonatic Bruce 12pm | Baw Baw Pavilion Balloon creativity for the kids

Jane Edmanson Ipm | Baw Baw Pavilion Why is Gardening Good? Tips on worm farming, composting and propagation

Latrobe Valley Beekeepers 2pm | Baw Baw Pavilion All things bees!

#### SUNDAY 6 OCT 9AM - 3PM

Balloonatic Bruce 10am | Baw Baw Pavilion Balloon creativity for the kids

Millie Ross 11am | Baw Baw Pavilion Creative Solutions for Productive Gardeners

**Pepperberry Flora** 12pm | Baw Baw Pavilion Sustainable floral arrangements with freshly picked material from your Garden

Millie Ross 1pm | Baw Baw Pavilion Creative Solutions for Productive Gardeners

Latrobe Valley Beekeepers 2pm | Baw Baw Pavilion All things bees!

# **HAPPY THE STEER**





Lardner Park

GARDEN+HOME

### **GOLD COIN DONATION** for a photo as Happy!

All proceeds from this activation will be generously donated to the West Gippsland Hospital. To further support this cause, Lardner Park is contributing an additional \$500 to the fundraiser. Together, we can make a meaningful impact for those in the care of the West Gippsland Hospital. Your generosity is truly appreciated.

## **GUMBOOT TOSS COMPETITION**



### **KIDS UNDER 10**

12:15 PM – Behind the Baw Baw Pavilion Two age groups, one winner per group

The farthest throw in each group wins
1 X FAMILY PASS TO FARM WORLD 2025!

### **EXHIBITORS**

#### Pavilion Site Legend BP - Baw Baw Pavilion, CL - Country Living Hub, HP - Home Pavilion 🔶 Sponsors

Adjusta Mattrass	HP9-11	GedzWork	222
Adjusta Mattress Affordable Plants	нрэ-п К7	Geozvork Gippsland Rusties and Towels	316
Allambee Flower Farm	BP33-34		HP22
Andah Designs	CL11	Green Design Homes ★ Grow Heirloom	219
-	200		317
Australian Mechanical Organ Society		Hagoo Pty Ltd Hansford Dahlias	
Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Inc	BP5		224
Baw Baw Shire Council Family &	234a		300-301
Children's Services	1/0	Hard To Find Bitz	BP17
Baw Baw Sustainability Network and	K8	Hazard Electrical ★	HP6
Community PowerHub	CL 22	Hill Side Roses	L1
Bay Living	CL22	Holy Smokes Queen	HP20
Beautiful Scents Boutique	HP15	Hornby & Sons	204
Beyond CNC ★	221 + 312	Hotondo Homes Warragul ★	HP24 BP4
Big Bears Donuts Blerick Tree Farm	200a	HydraSpa Premium Hot Tubs Indoors Outdoors Blinds & Shades	
Bonsai And Succulents	BP1 314	Into Cushions	CL24 CL15
			BP3
Botanpedia Pty Ltd Brat 'n' Roll	BP25	JMK Safety Wear Joe Adams Plant Hire & D.Dawson	BP3 BP26
C&J Wireworks and Plants	320 231	& Co	DPZO
Caravan Hire Co	220	K9 Services Group	CL41
Cheeky Rascal	315	Kate Billingsley	HP8
Clarks Blinds & Screens	HP23	Kiddies Food Kutter - Safety Knife	CL3
Coffee A La Cart	230	for Children	CLS
Compass Pools Melbourne 🗙	311	L D Creative	HP12
Complete Gutter Solutions	HP13	Lardner & District Primary School	301-302
Creative Harvest	BP18	Laser and Beam	BP32
CWA	BP19	Latrobe Valley Beekeepers	K9
Danish Bakehouse Pty Ltd	L10	Association	NJ
Dine with a Difference	307	Let's Eat Chocolate	CL14
Di's Delightful Plants	BP20-21	LFK On The Move	310
DNA Propagations	K6	Lions Club of Warragul	L11
Doggy Do Designs & 3 Hound	CL43	Little Bear Pet Treats	CL42
Sausages	0210	Lyaish	CL21
Drouin Lions Club	BP2	Mama Melisse	CL19
Earth Healing Therapies for Pets	CL40	Metal Garden Art	L7
Ecostar Double Glazing	HP3-4	Mobishear Australia	BP22
ENJO	CL18	Moondarra Blueberries	205
Fine Cut Landscaping and	206	National Pygmy Goat Association	CL45
Maintenance		of Australia	
Flicker Candle Co.	HP19	Newstyle Direct P/L	CL1
Forest & Garden ★	201-203	Oz Whip Gelati & Co	L8
Freeze Dry Fanatics	CL17	Pepperberry Flora	BP10+BP13
Garden Express	BP11-BP12	Prestige Group	303
Garden Stone Craft	226-228	Quirky Covers	HP7
Gardening on Country	BP31	Realsteelart	217

## EXHIBITORS

Pavilion Site Legend BP - Baw Baw Pavilion, CL - Country Living Hub, HP - Home Pavilion

S	no	nc	ore	
	$\rho 0$	113	013	

Robot My Life	HP21	That Security Door Place	HP1-2
Roofshield	HP18	The Button Ladies	CL8
Rootzone	BP23	The Gay Farmer Candles	CL12
RSY Plants	218	Thermomix Australia	CL23
Salami Shack	CL13	Tough Soaps	225
Septic Science	K10	TTMI - Tractors and Farm	BP8-9+
Sharp Kutz Lawns & Gardens	223	Machinery	BP14-15
(Organic)	223	Untitled Cafe and Bar	235
Sid's Stitches	HP14	Urban Tree Growers	216
Sip savvy bottles	CL20	Valley Tools	CL5-6
Sixteen Paws Doghouse Bakery	CL44	Vegepod	L2
SnowGum Distillery Pty Ltd	CL4	Verti Gro Australia	L6
Soap Shakin Sisters	CL16	Vin Rowe Farm Machinery	J3
Solar Run Gippsland	HP16	Warragul & District Garden Club	BP7
Squatting Frog Nursery	L4+K4	Warragul Poultry Club Inc	BP6
Steel 'n Grain	HP5	Warragul Woodworkers Club Inc	CL25
Sterns Backyard	BP16	West Gippsland Orchid Club	BP7
Stitches By Sharon	CL7	Wyplants	BP28-29
Swig Coffee Roasters	305	Yourscarfs.Com	CL9-10
Tandderwen Nursery	K1-2		

## **KIDS SCAVENGER HUNT**

Don't forget to grab a kids scavenger hunt flyer at the gate!



# THANK YOU EVENT SPONSORS



HAZARD

SOLAR / HOMES / COMMERCIAL

WARRAGUL



SITE

LOCAL HOME BUILDER 
 LOCAL TRADES 
 FAMILY BUSINESS
 (03) 5616 2376 | 1/78 Smith St, Warragul
 hotondo.com.au



(03) 5905 6134 | admin@hazardelectrical.com.au hazardelectrical.com.au

# THANK YOU EVENT SPONSORS





GREEN DESIGN HOMES

#### Family owned, innovation driven





SITE

#### YOUR MELBOURNE FIBREGLASS POOL BUILDER

• FIBREGLASS POOLS • SPAS • POOL ADVICE 1300 764 270 | 19 Stubbs Street, Kensington VIC 3031 compasspoolsmelbourne.com.au



(03) 5623 3356 | 6 June Court, Warragul, VIC 3820 greendesignhomes.com.au

### FARM WORLD 2025

lardnerpark.com.au

### SAVE THE DATES!

Farm World Thursday 27 - Saturday 29 March 2025

Farm World Rodeo Saturday 29 March 2025









FARM WO

### **EXPO SITE MAP**



LAYOUT SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thanks for visiting Lardner Park!

155 Burnt Store Road, Lardner VIC 3821 🛛 🗗 🙆 🕞 💼

www.lardnerpark.com.au | 03 5626 1373